KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA TECHNICAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL

TRAINING AUTHORITY (KP-TEVTA)

1st Provisional Merit list for the post of Junior Instructor (Computer) BPS-15, Prepared on the basis of formula: Academic 30+NTS 30+Practical 29+HRQ 03+ Interview 08 Marks

No of Posts: 1, Candidates qualifying for Practical Test: 10, Top Ten (10) Candidates against each post shall be called for Practical test as per KP-TEVTA Regulations

Errors, mistakes

and ommissions excepted

Total Academic
Marks (Sum of all
percentage)
SSC
DAE
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P.Merit List No. RolINo FormNo Name FatherName NIC Domicile DateOfBirth ) ] : & = § o8 Remarks
z & &t
1 1900009 502167 [DANISH KHATTAK NOOR UL FAYYAZ 17201-3754205-3 NOWSHEHRA 02/05/1990 624 | 1050 | 59.42857 | 2081 |3100|67.13 | 126.5576 200 18.98364 60 18 2 38.984 |Qualifying for Practical test
Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the relevant
2 1900030 505810 |SOHAIL KHAN ATTAULLAH 16101-7738195-9 MARDAN 25/02/1995 835 [ 1050 | 79.52381 0 79.52381 200 11.92857 59 17.7 Technology)
Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the relevant
3 1900016 506831 |SHER AFGHAN NOWSHERI KHAN 16101-3581084-7 MARDAN 01/03/1992 668 | 900 | 74.22222 0 74.22222 200 11.13333 64 19.2 Technology)
Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the relevant
4 1900070 506147 |SHAHZAD KHAN JAVAID IQBAL 15607-0363031-9 SWAT 01/01/1995 886 | 1050 | 84.38095 0 84.38095 200 12.65714 50 15 Technology)
Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the relevant
5 1900046 504511 |MUHAMMAD ALI JEHANGIR KHAN 17101-8879134-3 CHARSADA 03/02/1994 805 [ 1050 | 76.66667 0 76.66667 200 11.5 53 15.9 Technology)
Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the relevant
6 1900017 505013 |SHAHAB JAN ABID JAN 17101-0622316-1 CHARSADA 12/11/1995 799 [ 1050 | 76.09524 0 76.09524 200 11.41429 53 15.9 Technology)
Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the relevant
7 1900005 502967 |UBAID ULLAH IBRAHIM 15602-2302375-5 SWAT 13/05/1993 729 [ 1050 | 69.42857 0 69.42857 200 10.41429 58 17.4 Technology)
Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
NORTH advertisement (DAE in the relevant
8 1900054 500667 [RAFIQ ULLAH EID NOOR SHAH 21505-9094020-9 WAZIRISTAN 01/04/1995 739 [ 1050 | 70.38095 0 70.38095 200 10.55714 57 17.1 Technology)
Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the relevant
9 1900002 503787 |UMAIR SHAH RAHAT SHAH 17101-7077726-5 CHARSADA 07/04/1992 633 [ 900 | 70.33333 0 70.33333 200 10.55 57 17.1 Technology)
Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
KHURRAM SHAHZAD advertisement (DAE in the relevant
10 1900032 501968 |ALI SABZ ALI KHAN 17201-7250215-3 CHARSADA 08/02/1990 720 [1050 | 68.57143 0 68.57143 200 10.28571 57 17.1 Technology)
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11

1900069

503491

MUHAMMAD ZAKIR
KHAN

LAL KHAN

21302-3473323-9

KHYBER AGENCY

16/04/1991

581

850

68.35294

68.35294

200

10.25294

57

17.1

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the relevant
Technology)

12

1900044

500887

SARDAR ATABAK
KHAN

SARDAR
MUHAMMAD
HASHIM KHAN

17301-1915214-1

PESHAWAR

15/02/1995

675

1050

64.28571

64.28571

200

9.642857

61

18.3

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the relevant
Technology)

13

1900037

505903

MUHAMAMD AKMAL
KHAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

16102-9888707-9

MARDAN

05/04/1992

723

1050

68.85714

68.85714

200

10.32857

53

58

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the relevant
Technology)

14

1900047

501091

ATEEQ ULLAH

IHSAN ULLAH

17301-1031988-1

PESHAWAR

10/08/1994

736

1050

70.09524

70.09524

200

10.51429

51

15.3

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the relevant
Technology)

15

1900001

503791

ASIM MUHAMMAD
SALIM

MUHAMMAD
SALIM

15602-7626294-3

SWAT

23/01/1988

480

850

56.47059

56.47059

8.470588

64

19.2

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the relevant
Technology)

16

1900050

504296

AASIM ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD
ISMAIL

17201-5171334-1

NOWSHEHRA

21/03/1997

739

1050

70.38095

70.38095

200

10.55714

50

15

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the relevant
Technology)

17

1900062

502320

MURAD SHAH

FAQIR GUL

17201-9195091-9

NOWSHEHRA

15/10/1992

553

900

61.44444

61.44444

200

9.216667

58

17.4

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the relevant
Technology)

18

1900059

505233

HILAL AHMAD

RAZ GUL

17201-5404752-3

NOWSHEHRA

06/02/1990

577

900

64.11111

64.11111

200

9.616667

51

15.3

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the relevant
Technology)

19

1900073

504787

ARFAN ULLAH KHAN

ABDUL MANAF

15402-5246985-5

MALAKAND

02/02/1994

538

1050

51.2381

51.2381

200

7.685714

63

18.9

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the relevant
Technology)

20

1900055

501411

MUBIN AKHTAR

PARVE AKHTAR

61101-5355781-1

PESHAWAR

10/12/1991

554

900

61.55556

61.55556

200

9.233333

50

15

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the relevant
Technology)

21

1900060

503752

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

HAYAT
MUHAMMAD

16101-3146943-9

MARDAN

03/01/1990

627

1050

59.71429

59.71429

200

8.957143

51

15.3

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the relevant
Technology)

22

1900039

501800

SAAD UMAIR

MASOOD UL
HASSAN

17201-9497949-1

NOWSHEHRA

01/11/1981

481

850

56.58824

56.58824

200

8.488235

50

15

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the relevant
Technology)
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