KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA TECHNICAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRAINING AUTHORITY (KP-TEVTA)

1st Provisional Merit list for the post of Junior Instructor (Computer) BPS-15, Prepared on the basis of formula: Academic 30+NTS 30+Practical 29+HRQ 03+ Interview 08 Marks

No of Posts: 1, Candidates qualifying for Practical Test: 10, Top Ten (10) Candidates against each post shall be called for Practical test as per KP-TEVTA Regulations

						Err	ors, mistakes	anc	l orr	nmissio	ns ex	cep	oted										
								SSC			DAE		Total Academic Marks (Sum of al percentage)										
P.Merit List No.	RollNo	FormNo	Name	FatherName	NIC	Domicile	DateOfBirth	OBTAINED	TOTAL	PERCENTAGE	OBTAINED	TOTAL	PERCENTAGE	OBTAINED	TOTAL	Academic Marks out of 30 (A)	NTS Marks	NTS Marks out of 30 (B)	HRQ out of 03 (C)	Practical Test out of 29 (D)	Interview Marks out of 08 (E)	TOTAL Aggregate (A+B+C+D+E)	Remarks
1	1900009	502167	DANISH KHATTAK	NOOR UL FAYYAZ	17201-3754205-3	NOWSHEHRA	02/05/1990	624	1050	59.42857	2081	3100	67.13	126.5576	200	18.98364	60	18	2			38,984	Qualifying for Practical test
2	1900030	505810		ATTAULLAH	16101-7738195-9	MARDAN	25/02/1995			79.52381				79.52381	200	11.92857	59	17.7					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)
3	1900016	506831	SHER AFGHAN	NOWSHERI KHAN	16101-3581084-7	MARDAN	01/03/1992	668	900	74.22222			0	74.22222	200	11.13333	64	19.2					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)
4	1900070	506147	SHAHZAD KHAN	JAVAID IQBAL	15607-0363031-9	SWAT	01/01/1995	886	1050	84.38095			0	84.38095	200	12.65714	50	15					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)
5	1900046	504511	MUHAMMAD ALI	JEHANGIR KHAN	17101-8879134-3	CHARSADA	03/02/1994	805	1050	76.66667			0	76.66667	200	11.5	53	15.9					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)
6	1900017	505013	SHAHAB JAN	ABID JAN	17101-0622316-1	CHARSADA	12/11/1995	799	1050	76.09524			0	76.09524	200	11.41429	53	15.9					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)
7	1900005	502967	UBAID ULLAH	IBRAHIM	15602-2302375-5	SWAT	13/05/1993	729	1050	69.42857			0	69.42857	200	10.41429	58	17.4					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)
8	1900054	500667	RAFIQ ULLAH	EID NOOR SHAH	21505-9094020-9	NORTH WAZIRISTAN	01/04/1995	739	1050	70.38095			0	70.38095	200	10.55714	57	17.1					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)
9	1900002	503787	UMAIR SHAH	RAHAT SHAH	17101-7077726-5	CHARSADA	07/04/1992	633	900	70.33333			0	70.33333	200	10.55	57	17.1					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)
10	1900032	501968	KHURRAM SHAHZAD ALI	SABZ ALI KHAN	17201-7250215-3	CHARSADA	08/02/1990	720	1050	68.57143			0	68.57143	200	10.28571	57	17.1					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)

Page 1

									SSC	2							ademic ım of all tage)								
P.Merit List No.	RollNo	FormNo	Name	FatherName	NIC	Domicile	DateOfBirth	OBTAINED	TOTAL	PERCENTAGE	OBTAINED	DAE TOTAL	PERCENTAGE	OBTAINED	TOTAL	Academic Marks out of 30 (A)	NTS Marks	NTS Marks out of 30 (B)	HRQ out of 03 (C)	Practical Test out of 29 (D)	Interview Marks out of 08 (E)	TOTAL Aggregate (A+B+C+D+E)	Remarks		
11	1900069	503491	MUHAMMAD ZAKIR KHAN	LAL KHAN	21302-3473323-9	KHYBER AGENCY	16/04/1991	581	850	68.35294			0	68.35294	200	10.25294	57	17.1					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)		
12	1900044		SARDAR ATABAK KHAN	SARDAR MUHAMMAD HASHIM KHAN	17301-1915214-1	PESHAWAR	15/02/1995			64.28571			0	64.28571		9.642857	61	18.3					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)		
13	1900037		MUHAMAMD AKMAL KHAN	MUHAMMAD IQBAL		MARDAN	05/04/1992			68.85714			0	68.85714		10.32857	53	15.9					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)		
14	1900047	501091	ATEEQ ULLAH	IHSAN ULLAH	17301-1031988-1	PESHAWAR	10/08/1994			70.09524			0	70.09524	200	10.51429	51	15.3					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)		
15	1900001	503791	ASIM MUHAMMAD SALIM	MUHAMMAD SALIM	15602-7626294-3	SWAT	23/01/1988	480	850	56.47059			0	56.47059	200	8.470588	64	19.2					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)		
16	1900050	504296	AASIM ISMAIL	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	17201-5171334-1	NOWSHEHRA	21/03/1997	739	1050	70.38095			0	70.38095	200	10.55714	50	15					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)		
17	1900062	502320	MURAD SHAH	FAQIR GUL	17201-9195091-9	NOWSHEHRA	15/10/1992	553	900	61.44444			0	61.44444	200	9.216667	58	17.4					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)		
18	1900059	505233	HILAL AHMAD	RAZ GUL	17201-5404752-3	NOWSHEHRA	06/02/1990	577	900	64.11111			0	64.11111	200	9.616667	51	15.3					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)		
19	1900073	504787	ARFAN ULLAH KHAN	ABDUL MANAF	15402-5246985-5	MALAKAND	02/02/1994	538	1050	51.2381			0	51.2381	200	7.685714	63	18.9					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)		
20	1900055	501411	MUBIN AKHTAR	PARVE AKHTAR	61101-5355781-1	PESHAWAR	10/12/1991	554	900	61.55556			0	61.55556	200	9.233333	50	15					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)		
21	1900060	503752	MUHAMMAD SHERAZ	HAYAT MUHAMMAD	16101-3146943-9	MARDAN	03/01/1990	627	1050	59.71429			0	59.71429	200	8.957143	51	15.3					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)		
22	1900039	501800	SAAD UMAIR	MASOOD UL HASSAN	17201-9497949-1	NOWSHEHRA	01/11/1981	481	850	56.58824			0	56.58824	200	8.488235	50	15					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)		

									sso	2		DAE		Total Aca Marks (Su percen	m of all								
P.Merit List No.	RollNo	FormNo	Name	FatherName	NIC	Domicile	DateOfBirth	OBTAINED	TOTAL	PERCENTAGE	OBTAINED	TOTAL	PERCENTAGE	OBTAINED	TOTAL	Academic Marks out of 30 (A)	NTS Marks	NTS Marks out of 30 (B)	HRQ out of 03 (C)	Practical Test out of 29 (D)	Interview Marks out of 08 (E)	TOTAL Aggregate (A+B+C+D+E)	Remarks
23	1900004	507522	TAIMUR KHAN	GHANI UR REHMAN	17101-7201608-3	CHARSADA	16/02/1993	549	1050	52.28571			0	52.28571	200	7.842857	52	15.6					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)